
Contract Data Report

Contract ID : 468250 Start Date : 10-17-2016 Estimate ID : 021 Bill Address : 13% National Cable Communication

Client Name : (17111) Tom Cullerton for IL/cci Stop Date : 10-30-2016 Campaign ID : : 400 BROADACRES DR.

Agency Name : (1576) Dudley Media Revision Date : 10-17-2016 ; 4 Rate Card ID : : Third Floor

Rep Firm : (3) 13% National Cable Communicatio Entry Date : 09-08-2016 PO Number : 62331054 : Bloomfield, NJ  07003
Account Exec : NCC - CHI, WASHINGTON DC Client Phone # : N/A Product Type : Political-State-Local

Comm Desc : None Billing Period : Broadcast Hiatus Start/Stop :

Remarks : PRI IP=5 NP=4 62331054 Billing Type : Standard Revenue Type : Local

Primary Ref. : Chicago Affidavit Type : Full Detail - No Notary Show Bonus : True

Secondary Ref. : National Political Bundle Split Invoice : Inv Remarks : see note for net/zone info

Third Ref. : None Tax ID : None
Fourth Ref. : None Tax1 :

Contract Stat. : Active Tax2 :

Contract Type : Political

Contract Date : 09-08-2016

Line Pri/Amd Road Weeks Start Stop Days Start Stop Total Spot Total Spot Copy Br/Pos Min/Max Min Auto

## PreEmp Block Net Zone On/Off Date Date Qty. By Auth Time Time Spots Cost Cost Len Group Pref Per Day Sep. Fill Remarks

1 5 / 3 - Y 0 AEN Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 05:00 09:00 11 1.00 11.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09
2 5 / 3 - Y 0 AEN Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 09:00 16:00 11 1.00 11.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

3 5 / 3 - Y 0 AMC Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 09:00 16:00 11 1.00 11.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

4 5 / 3 - Y 0 BET Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 05:00 09:00 11 1.00 11.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

5 5 / 3 - Y 0 BET Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 09:00 16:00 11 1.00 11.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

6 5 / 3 - Y 0 BRVO Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 05:00 09:00 11 1.00 11.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

7 5 / 3 - Y 0 BRVO Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 09:00 16:00 11 1.00 11.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

8 5 / 3 - Y 0 CMDY Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 05:00 09:00 11 1.00 11.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09
9 5 / 3 - Y 0 CMDY Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 09:00 16:00 11 1.00 11.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

10 5 / 3 - Y 0 CMDY Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 19:00 24:00 11 1.00 11.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

11 5 / 3 - Y 0 DISC Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 09:00 16:00 11 1.00 11.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

12 5 / 3 - Y 0 ESP2 Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 05:00 09:00 11 1.00 11.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

13 5 / 3 - Y 0 ESP2 Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 09:00 16:00 11 1.00 11.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

14 5 / 3 - Y 0 ESP2 Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 19:00 24:00 11 1.00 11.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09
15 5 / 3 - Y 0 FOOD Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 05:00 09:00 11 1.00 11.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

16 5 / 3 - Y 0 FOOD Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 09:00 16:00 11 1.00 11.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

17 5 / 3 - Y 0 FRFM Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 05:00 09:00 11 1.00 11.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

18 5 / 3 - Y 0 FRFM Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 09:00 16:00 11 1.00 11.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

19 5 / 3 - Y 0 FX Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 09:00 16:00 11 1.00 11.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

20 5 / 3 - Y 0 FXNC Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 05:00 09:00 11 1.00 11.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

21 5 / 3 - Y 0 FXNC Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 09:00 16:00 11 1.00 11.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09
22 5 / 3 - Y 0 HIST Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 09:00 16:00 11 1.00 11.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

23 5 / 3 - Y 0 LIF Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 05:00 09:00 11 1.00 11.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

24 5 / 3 - Y 0 LIF Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 09:00 16:00 11 1.00 11.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

25 5 / 3 - Y 0 SPK Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 05:00 09:00 11 1.00 11.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

26 5 / 3 - Y 0 SPK Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 09:00 16:00 11 1.00 11.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

27 5 / 3 - Y 0 TBSC Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 09:00 16:00 11 1.00 11.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

28 5 / 3 - Y 0 TLC Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 05:00 09:00 11 1.00 11.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09
29 5 / 3 - Y 0 TLC Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 09:00 16:00 11 1.00 11.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

30 5 / 3 - Y 0 AMC Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 05:00 09:00 11 2.00 22.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

31 5 / 3 - Y 0 CMDY Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 16:00 19:00 10 2.00 20.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

32 5 / 3 - Y 0 DISC Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 05:00 09:00 11 2.00 22.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

33 5 / 3 - Y 0 ESP2 Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 16:00 19:00 10 2.00 20.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

34 5 / 3 - Y 0 FX Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 05:00 09:00 11 2.00 22.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09
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35 5 / 3 - Y 0 HGTV Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 09:00 16:00 11 2.00 22.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

36 5 / 3 - Y 0 HIST Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 05:00 09:00 11 2.00 22.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

37 5 / 3 - Y 0 TBSC Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 05:00 09:00 11 2.00 22.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

38 5 / 3 - Y 0 TNT Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 09:00 16:00 11 2.00 22.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

39 5 / 3 - Y 0 USA Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 09:00 16:00 11 2.00 22.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09
40 5 / 3 - Y 0 AEN Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 16:00 19:00 10 3.00 30.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

41 5 / 3 - Y 0 AEN Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 19:00 24:00 11 3.00 33.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

42 5 / 3 - Y 0 AMC Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 19:00 24:00 11 3.00 33.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

43 5 / 3 - Y 0 BET Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 16:00 19:00 10 3.00 30.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

44 5 / 3 - Y 0 BET Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 19:00 24:00 11 3.00 33.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

45 5 / 3 - Y 0 BRVO Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 16:00 19:00 10 3.00 30.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

46 5 / 3 - Y 0 BRVO Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 19:00 24:00 11 3.00 33.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09
47 5 / 3 - Y 0 DISC Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 19:00 24:00 11 3.00 33.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

48 5 / 3 - Y 0 FRFM Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 16:00 19:00 10 3.00 30.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

49 5 / 3 - Y 0 FRFM Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 19:00 24:00 11 3.00 33.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

50 5 / 3 - Y 0 FX Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 19:00 24:00 11 3.00 33.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

51 5 / 3 - Y 0 FXNC Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 16:00 19:00 10 3.00 30.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

52 5 / 3 - Y 0 FXNC Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 19:00 24:00 11 3.00 33.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09
53 5 / 3 - Y 0 HGTV Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 05:00 09:00 11 3.00 33.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

54 5 / 3 - Y 0 HIST Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 19:00 24:00 11 3.00 33.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

55 5 / 3 - Y 0 LIF Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 16:00 19:00 10 3.00 30.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

56 5 / 3 - Y 0 LIF Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 19:00 24:00 11 3.00 33.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

57 5 / 3 - Y 0 SPK Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 16:00 19:00 10 3.00 30.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

58 5 / 3 - Y 0 SPK Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 19:00 24:00 11 3.00 33.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

59 5 / 3 - Y 0 TBSC Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 19:00 24:00 11 3.00 33.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09
60 5 / 3 - Y 0 TLC Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 16:00 19:00 10 3.00 30.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

61 5 / 3 - Y 0 TLC Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 19:00 24:00 11 3.00 33.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

62 5 / 3 - Y 0 TNT Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 05:00 09:00 11 3.00 33.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

63 5 / 3 - Y 0 USA Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 05:00 09:00 11 3.00 33.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

64 5 / 3 - Y 0 AMC Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 16:00 19:00 10 4.00 40.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

65 5 / 3 - Y 0 DISC Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 16:00 19:00 10 4.00 40.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

66 5 / 3 - Y 0 FX Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 16:00 19:00 10 4.00 40.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09
67 5 / 3 - Y 0 HIST Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 16:00 19:00 10 4.00 40.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

68 5 / 3 - Y 0 TBSC Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 16:00 19:00 10 4.00 40.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

69 4 / 3 - Y 0 CNBC Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 05:00 09:00 11 5.00 55.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No NPE 09/12/16-0

70 4 / 3 - Y 0 CNBC Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 09:00 16:00 11 5.00 55.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No NPE 09/12/16-0

71 4 / 3 - Y 0 CNBC Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 16:00 19:00 10 5.00 50.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No NPE 09/12/16-0

72 4 / 3 - Y 0 CNBC Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 19:00 24:00 11 5.00 55.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No NPE 09/12/16-0
73 4 / 3 - Y 0 CNN Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 05:00 09:00 11 5.00 55.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No NPE 09/12/16-0

74 4 / 3 - Y 0 CNN Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 09:00 16:00 11 5.00 55.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No NPE 09/12/16-0

75 5 / 3 - Y 0 HGTV Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 16:00 19:00 10 5.00 50.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

76 4 / 3 - Y 0 MNBC Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 05:00 09:00 11 5.00 55.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No NPE 09/12/16-0

77 4 / 3 - Y 0 MNBC Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 09:00 16:00 11 5.00 55.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No NPE 09/12/16-0

78 4 / 3 - Y 0 MNBC Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 16:00 19:00 10 5.00 50.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No NPE 09/12/16-0

79 4 / 3 - Y 0 MNBC Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 19:00 24:00 11 5.00 55.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No NPE 09/12/16-0
80 5 / 3 - Y 0 TNT Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 16:00 19:00 10 5.00 50.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

81 5 / 3 - Y 0 USA Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 16:00 19:00 10 5.00 50.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

82 4 / 3 - Y 0 CNN Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 16:00 19:00 10 10.00 100.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No NPE 09/12/16-0

83 4 / 3 - Y 0 CNN Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 19:00 24:00 11 10.00 110.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No NPE 09/12/16-0

84 4 / 3 - Y 0 FOOD Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 16:00 19:00 10 10.00 100.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No NPE 09/12/16-0

85 4 / 3 - Y 0 FOOD Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 19:00 24:00 11 10.00 110.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No NPE 09/12/16-0

86 4 / 3 - Y 0 HGTV Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 19:00 24:00 11 15.00 165.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No NPE 09/12/16-0
87 4 / 3 - Y 0 TNT Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 19:00 24:00 11 15.00 165.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No NPE 09/12/16-0

88 4 / 3 - Y 0 USA Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/18/16 10/23/16 Line -TWTFSS 19:00 24:00 11 15.00 165.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No NPE 09/12/16-0

89 5 / 3 - Y 0 CMDY Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/22/16 10/23/16 Line -----SS 11:00 19:00 7 2.00 14.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

90 5 / 3 - Y 0 ESP2 Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/22/16 10/23/16 Line -----SS 11:00 19:00 7 2.00 14.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09
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91 5 / 3 - Y 0 AEN Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/22/16 10/23/16 Line -----SS 11:00 19:00 7 3.00 21.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

92 5 / 3 - Y 0 BET Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/22/16 10/23/16 Line -----SS 11:00 19:00 7 3.00 21.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

93 5 / 3 - Y 0 BRVO Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/22/16 10/23/16 Line -----SS 11:00 19:00 7 3.00 21.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

94 5 / 3 - Y 0 FOOD Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/22/16 10/23/16 Line -----SS 11:00 19:00 7 3.00 21.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

95 5 / 3 - Y 0 FRFM Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/22/16 10/23/16 Line -----SS 11:00 19:00 7 3.00 21.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09
96 5 / 3 - Y 0 FXNC Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/22/16 10/23/16 Line -----SS 11:00 19:00 7 3.00 21.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

97 5 / 3 - Y 0 LIF Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/22/16 10/23/16 Line -----SS 11:00 19:00 7 3.00 21.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

98 5 / 3 - Y 0 SPK Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/22/16 10/23/16 Line -----SS 11:00 19:00 7 3.00 21.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

99 5 / 3 - Y 0 TLC Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/22/16 10/23/16 Line -----SS 11:00 19:00 7 3.00 21.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

100 5 / 3 - Y 0 AMC Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/22/16 10/23/16 Line -----SS 11:00 19:00 7 4.00 28.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

101 5 / 3 - Y 0 DISC Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/22/16 10/23/16 Line -----SS 11:00 19:00 7 4.00 28.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

102 5 / 3 - Y 0 FX Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/22/16 10/23/16 Line -----SS 11:00 19:00 7 4.00 28.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09
103 5 / 3 - Y 0 HIST Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/22/16 10/23/16 Line -----SS 11:00 19:00 7 4.00 28.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

104 5 / 3 - Y 0 TBSC Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/22/16 10/23/16 Line -----SS 11:00 19:00 7 4.00 28.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

105 4 / 3 - Y 0 CNBC Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/22/16 10/23/16 Line -----SS 11:00 19:00 7 5.00 35.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No NPE 09/12/16-0

106 5 / 3 - Y 0 HGTV Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/22/16 10/23/16 Line -----SS 11:00 19:00 7 5.00 35.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

107 4 / 3 - Y 0 MNBC Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/22/16 10/23/16 Line -----SS 11:00 19:00 7 5.00 35.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No NPE 09/12/16-0

108 5 / 3 - Y 0 TNT Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/22/16 10/23/16 Line -----SS 11:00 19:00 7 5.00 35.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09
109 5 / 3 - Y 0 USA Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/22/16 10/23/16 Line -----SS 11:00 19:00 7 5.00 35.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

110 4 / 3 - Y 0 CNN Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/22/16 10/23/16 Line -----SS 11:00 19:00 7 10.00 70.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No NPE 09/12/16-0

111 5 / 3 - Y 0 AEN Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/24/16 10/24/16 Line M------ 05:00 09:00 2 1.00 2.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/19/16-09

112 5 / 3 - Y 0 AEN Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/24/16 10/24/16 Line M------ 09:00 16:00 3 1.00 3.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/19/16-09

113 5 / 3 - Y 0 AMC Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/24/16 10/24/16 Line M------ 09:00 16:00 3 1.00 3.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/19/16-09

114 5 / 3 - Y 0 BET Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/24/16 10/24/16 Line M------ 05:00 09:00 2 1.00 2.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/19/16-09

115 5 / 3 - Y 0 BET Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/24/16 10/24/16 Line M------ 09:00 16:00 3 1.00 3.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/19/16-09
116 5 / 3 - Y 0 BRVO Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/24/16 10/24/16 Line M------ 05:00 09:00 2 1.00 2.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/19/16-09

117 5 / 3 - Y 0 BRVO Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/24/16 10/24/16 Line M------ 09:00 16:00 3 1.00 3.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/19/16-09

118 5 / 3 - Y 0 CMDY Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/24/16 10/24/16 Line M------ 05:00 09:00 2 1.00 2.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/19/16-09

119 5 / 3 - Y 0 CMDY Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/24/16 10/24/16 Line M------ 09:00 16:00 3 1.00 3.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/19/16-09

120 5 / 3 - Y 0 CMDY Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/24/16 10/24/16 Line M------ 19:00 24:00 3 1.00 3.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/19/16-09

121 5 / 3 - Y 0 DISC Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/24/16 10/24/16 Line M------ 09:00 16:00 3 1.00 3.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/19/16-09

122 5 / 3 - Y 0 ESP2 Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/24/16 10/24/16 Line M------ 05:00 09:00 2 1.00 2.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09
123 5 / 3 - Y 0 ESP2 Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/24/16 10/24/16 Line M------ 09:00 16:00 3 1.00 3.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

124 5 / 3 - Y 0 ESP2 Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/24/16 10/24/16 Line M------ 19:00 24:00 3 1.00 3.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/12/16-09

125 5 / 3 - Y 0 FOOD Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/24/16 10/24/16 Line M------ 05:00 09:00 2 1.00 2.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/19/16-09

126 5 / 3 - Y 0 FOOD Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/24/16 10/24/16 Line M------ 09:00 16:00 3 1.00 3.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/19/16-09

127 5 / 3 - Y 0 FRFM Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/24/16 10/24/16 Line M------ 05:00 09:00 2 1.00 2.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/19/16-09

128 5 / 3 - Y 0 FRFM Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/24/16 10/24/16 Line M------ 09:00 16:00 3 1.00 3.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/19/16-09
129 5 / 3 - Y 0 FX Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/24/16 10/24/16 Line M------ 09:00 16:00 3 1.00 3.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/19/16-09

130 5 / 3 - Y 0 FXNC Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/24/16 10/24/16 Line M------ 05:00 09:00 2 1.00 2.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/19/16-09

131 5 / 3 - Y 0 FXNC Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/24/16 10/24/16 Line M------ 09:00 16:00 3 1.00 3.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/19/16-09

132 5 / 3 - Y 0 HIST Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/24/16 10/24/16 Line M------ 09:00 16:00 3 1.00 3.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/19/16-09

133 5 / 3 - Y 0 LIF Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/24/16 10/24/16 Line M------ 05:00 09:00 2 1.00 2.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/19/16-09

134 5 / 3 - Y 0 LIF Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/24/16 10/24/16 Line M------ 09:00 16:00 3 1.00 3.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/19/16-09

135 5 / 3 - Y 0 SPK Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/24/16 10/24/16 Line M------ 05:00 09:00 2 1.00 2.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/19/16-09
136 5 / 3 - Y 0 SPK Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/24/16 10/24/16 Line M------ 09:00 16:00 3 1.00 3.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/19/16-09

137 5 / 3 - Y 0 TBSC Bloomingdale IL U-v 1/0 10/24/16 10/24/16 Line M------ 09:00 16:00 3 1.00 3.00 30 35 0/0 0/0 0 No IPE 09/19/16-09

